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1- PROGRAMA ALIMENTAÇÃO/ SUPERIOR

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME

1 20181100080075 Agatha Flora Ruiz de Oliveira

2 20191100070093 Alexandre Alves Ferreira

3 20181100080059 Alexandre Cândido Nascimento

4 20181100080083 Alex Ferreira Borges

5 20171100080094 André Felipe Ferreira Cardoso

6 20191100080110 Beatriz Pereira Dias

7 20181100070282 Camila Batista da Silva

8 20191100080056 Cleonice Caitano de Sousa

9 20201100080081 Daniel Abreu Santos

10 20201100070132 Débora Aparecida R. de Assis Camargo

11 20181100070134 Emanuel Bruno Lima Sá

12 20191100090183 Fabiana Arcanjo Moraes

13 20181100070029 Felipe Mariano de Miranda

14 20181100070037 Gabriela Trindade

15 20201100070060 Helena Ribeiro

16 20181100070010 João Batista Gabriel Carvalho Silva

17 20181100070363 Laura de Freitas Oliveira

18 20201100090320 Letícia de Oliveira Pimentel

19 20201100070043 Ludimila Nogueira Dias da Silva

20 20181100070169 Natalia de Azevedo Pinheiro

21 20201100070078 Thamires Fortunato Martins

2- PROGRAMA  PERMANÊNCIA

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME

1 20191100040020 Akison Alves da Silva

2 20181100080059 Alexandre Cândido Nascimento

3 20191100090361 Alice Matos Rodrigues

4 20191100040348 Aline Mendanha Teodoro

5 20201100010091 Ana Clara Ferreira de Brito

6 20211100040141 Ana Cláudia Gomes Ribeiro

7 20171100080094 André Felipe Ferreira Cardoso

8 20191100080056 Cleonice Caitano de Sousa

9 20211100010013 Daiane Cristina de Souza Gomes

10 20201100010156 Deivid Natanael Pereira

11 20211100080054 Emanuella Oliveira Borba

12 20191100090183 Fabiana Arcanjo Moraes

13 20211100040036 Franciele Faria Rodrigues

14 20181100070037 Gabriela Trindade

15 20201100050190 Gabriely Marcolino Camargo

16 20211100050058 Geovana de Araújo Rodrigues

17 20201100090087 Geovanna Moreira Mendanha

18 20201100070060 Helena Ribeiro



18 20201100070060 Helena Ribeiro

19 20201100070116 Henrique da Rocha Hernandes

20 20191100090043 Jason Carvalho Machado

21 20211100050090 Julia Barbosa da Paz

22 20201100050174 Kezia Souza Lacerda

23 20201100090168 Lariane Ribeiro da Silva

24 20201100090184 Larissa Ribeiro da Silva

25 20191100010120 Letícia Vitória Ferreira dos Santos

26 20201100040039 Luiz Gonçalves Nunes Neto

27 20201100010105 Matheus Fernandes Pereira Costa

28 20201100040047 Nathanaelly Ferreira Sirqueira

29 20201100040012 Nicolle Stephany Corrêia da Silva

30 20201100050166 Renê Alves de Oliveira

31 20201100070078 Thamires Fortunato Martins

32 20211100040184 Vitória Cristina Ribeiro Magalhães

33 20191100040160 Vitórya Emanuelly Oliveira de Lima

3- PROGRAMA  MORADIA

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME

1 20191100070093 Alexandre Alves Ferreira

2 20181100080059 Alexandre Cândido Nascimento

3 20181100080083 Alex Ferreira Borges

4 20171100080094 André Felipe Ferreira Cardoso

5 20181100070134 Emanuel Bruno Lima Sá

6 20201100040268 Franciel Pereira dos Santos Bezerra

7 20191100070069 Gabriel Antonio Pereira Tavares

8 20181100070037 Gabriela Trindade

9 20211100050058 Geovana de Araújo Rodrigues

10 20201100070060 Helena Ribeiro

11 20201100070116 Henrique da Rocha Hernandes

12 20201100090222 Jally Kelly Luiz Caixeta

13 20181100070010 João Batista Gabriel Carvalho Silva

14 20211100070148 João Pedro Santos de Aguiar

15 20191100050211 Lana Reis de Souza

16 20201100070043 Ludimila Nogueira Dias da Silva

17 20201100010059 Maria Eduarda de Souza Assunção

18 20201100040071 Marina Seixas Santos

19 20191100090159 Marivania Pereira Jardim

20 20201100090176 Mylena Mendonça Martins

21 20181100070142 Nara Cristina Cirino dos Santos Lopes

22 20181100070169 Natalia de Azevedo Pinheiro

23 20201100010075 Roberto Fernandes Pereira Costa

24 20201100070078 Thamires Fortunato Martins

4- PROGRAMA CRIANÇA

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME

1 20191100040348 Aline Mendanha Teodoro

2 20201100060064 Darlyane Santos Ferreira da Silva

3 20191100080064 Helena Virginia Alves Ruiz

4 20201100080090 Lara Regina Nunes Xavier

5 20181100070363 Laura de Freitas Oliveira

6 20211100040168 Vytória Crystina Silva Santos
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